Industrial I
Katalog 2023
Spekt r aLED GmbH
Erlau 5 |   477 0  A n d o r f ,  A u s t r i a
+ 4 3  ( 0 )  776 6  5 0 0 3 2  |   o f f i c e @ s p e k t r a l e d . a t
w w w. s p e k t r a l e d . a t
Industrial I
 4 www.spektraled.at

(2) All models are IP65 rating
(3) Available housing color: Black / White / Grey
Accessories Order Information
Model No. Reflector Type LED Light Source Color Temp Dimming Control IP Rating
SPE-FL-060 15°x15°
Lumileds / Cree / OSRAM
3000K
Dimmable
(PWM iput) / (1-10V input)
DALI
Non-Dimmable
IP65
SPE-FL-080 30°x30° 4000K
SPE-FL-100 60°x60° 5000K
SPE-FL-120 90°x90° 6500K
SPE-FL-150 60°x90°
SPE-FL-200 85°x45°
SPE-FL-250 85°x90°
SPE-FL-300 60°x135°
(symmetric)SPE-FL-350
SPE-FL-400 85°x135°
(asymmetric)SPE-FL-600
SPE-FL-800
 18 www.spektraled.at
LED FLOOD LIGHT
APOLLO COLOR
RGB series
Available from 60W to 600W  IP65
Parameter
	- Light Source: Cree XPE Color
	- Supply Voltage: 90-305 VAC
	- Single LED Current: 500mA (R/G/B)
	- Control Protocol: Standard DMX512
	- LED Color: RGB, or single color R/G/B
	- Beam Angle: 15˚x15° / 30˚x30° / 60˚x60° / 85˚x135˚
	- Lifespan: 30,000 hrs
	- Operating Temp: -25˚C to +45˚C
      Model No. System Power LED Quantity    Weight Dimension
SPE-FL-060C   60W RGB x 10 pcs 6.0 kg 327 x 366 x 244 mm
SPE-FL-100C 100W RGB x 18 pcs 8.5 kg 387 x 366 x 244 mm
SPE-FL-150C 150W RGB x 30 pcs 10.0 kg 507 x 366 x 244 mm
SPE-FL-200C 200W RGB x 36 pcs 11.5 kg 507 x 366 x 244 mm
SPE-FL-300C 300W RGB x 48 pcs 19.5 kg 533 x 606 x 384 mm
SPE-FL-400C 400W RGB x 66 pcs 21.0 kg 533 x 606 x 384 mm
SPE-FL-500C 500W RGB x 78 pcs 29.0 kg 833 x 606 x 384 mm
SPE-FL-600C 600W RGB x 96 pcs 30.0 kg 833 x 606 x 384 mm
19
JUPITER series
(SPE - FLS)
SpektraLED’s most powerful LED product, Jupiter series, is designed to provide the best illumination
effect for the next generation of exterior, architectural and sports field applications. By combining the pro-
prietary thermal management system with specially designed optics and an elegant fixture, it is unique
product in the outdoor LED lighting market.
Available from 400W to 1500W  IP65
19
Designed for applications such as:
* Hight Mast
* Sports stadiums
* Ports
* Indoor arenas
* Railyards
* Airport Apron
 20 www.spektraled.at
LED FLOOD LIGHT
JUPITER Series SPE-FLS
IP65
Parameter
Model No.    SPE-FLS-400 SPE-FLS-500
Input Voltage 100-305V AC 100-305V AC
LED Power       400 W  500 W
System Power       440 W  550 W
Luminous Flux   48,000  lm 60,000 lm